Category

01
02
03
04
na

San Juan Island School District
Administrative Salary Schedule
2018 - 2019

3.1% COLA

Position Title
Director of Special Services / School Psychologist
Middle School Assistant Principal
Elementary School Principal
Middle School/High School Principal
Superintendent

Rates effective July 1, 2018

18-19
Continuing
95,573.70
105,578.83
114,504.60
118,353.27
140,369.89
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