## San Juan Island School District Administrative Salary Schedule 2018 - 2019

## 3.1% COLA

<u>Category</u>	Position Title	<u>18-19</u> <u>Continuing</u>
01	Director of Special Services / School Psychologist	95,573.70
02	Middle School Assistant Principal	105,578.83
03	Elementary School Principal	114,504.60
04	Middle School/High School Principal	118,353.27
na	Superintendent	140,369.89
	Rates effective July 1, 2018	